
Horaire Début Horaire de Fin EPREUVE NB de Série Temps/Série Temps Total

08:00:00 08:50:00 Ouverture Piste Echauffements 1 00:50:00 00:50:00

08:00:00 08:30:00 Retrait des dossards 1 00:30:00 00:30:00

09:00:00 09:09:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 9 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 6 00:01:30 00:09:00

09:09:00 09:19:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 8 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 7 00:01:30 00:10:30

09:19:30 09:30:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 7 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 7 00:01:30 00:10:30

09:30:00 09:34:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 6 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 3 00:01:30 00:04:30

09:34:30 09:48:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 5 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 9 00:01:30 00:13:30

09:48:00 09:58:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 4 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 7 00:01:30 00:10:30

09:58:30 10:07:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 3 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 6 00:01:30 00:09:00

10:07:30 10:12:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 2 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 3 00:01:30 00:04:30

10:12:00 10:18:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 1 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 4 00:01:30 00:06:00

10:18:00 10:22:30 Vitesse Femmes Masters 5 et 7 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 3 00:01:30 00:04:30

10:22:30 10:28:30 Vitesse Femmes Masters 1,2 et 3 - 200 m lancé - Qualifications 4 00:01:30 00:06:00

10:28:30 10:35:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 9 - 1er Tour 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

10:35:30 10:46:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 8 - 1er Tour 3 00:03:30 00:10:30

10:46:00 10:56:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 7 - 1er Tour 3 00:03:30 00:10:30

10:56:30 11:10:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 5 - 1er Tour 4 00:03:30 00:14:00

11:10:30 11:21:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 4 - 1er Tour 3 00:03:30 00:10:30

11:21:00 11:28:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 3 - 1er Tour 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

11:28:00 11:35:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 9 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

11:35:00 11:42:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 8 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

11:42:00 11:49:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 7 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

11:49:00 11:56:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 5 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

11:56:00 12:03:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 4 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

12:03:00 12:10:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 3 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

12:10:00 12:17:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 1 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

12:17:00 12:24:00 Vitesse Femmes Masters 1, 2 et 3 - 1/2 Finales 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

12:24:00 13:09:30 PAUSE 1 00:45:30 00:45:30

13:09:30 13:16:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 9 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

13:16:30 13:23:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 8 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2 - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

13:23:30 13:30:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 7 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2 - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

13:30:30 13:34:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 6 - Finales 1-2  - 1ère manche 1 00:03:30 00:03:30

13:34:00 13:41:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 5 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

13:41:00 13:48:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 4 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

13:48:00 13:55:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 3 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

13:55:00 13:58:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 2 - Finale 1-2  - 1ère manche 1 00:03:30 00:03:30

13:58:30 14:05:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 1 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:05:30 14:12:30 Vitesse Femmes Masters 5 et 7  - Finale 1-2  - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:12:30 14:19:30 Vitesse Femmes Masters 1,2 et 3 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2 - 1ère manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:19:30 14:26:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 9 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2 - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:26:30 14:33:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 8 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2 - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:33:30 14:40:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 7 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2 - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:40:30 14:44:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 6 - Finales 1-2  - 2ème manche 1 00:03:30 00:03:30

14:44:00 14:51:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 5 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:51:00 14:58:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 4 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

14:58:00 15:05:00 Vitesse Hommes Masters 3 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

15:05:00 15:08:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 2 - Finale 1-2  - 2ème manche 1 00:03:30 00:03:30

15:08:30 15:15:30 Vitesse Hommes Masters 1 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2  - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

15:15:30 15:22:30 Vitesse Femmes Masters 5 et 7  - Finale 1-2  - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

15:22:30 15:29:30 Vitesse Femmes Masters 1,2 et 3 - Finales 3-4 et 1-2 - 2ème manche 2 00:03:30 00:07:00

15:29:30 15:43:30 Vitesse belles éventuelles 4 00:03:30 00:14:00

15:43:30 16:07:30 Poursuite par Equipes Hommes Masters +50 ans - (3 km - 7,5 tours) 3 00:08:00 00:24:00

16:07:30 16:23:30 Poursuite par Equipes Hommes Masters 30/49 ans - (3 Km - 7,5 tours) 2 00:08:00 00:16:00

16:23:30 16:38:30 CEREMONIE PROTOCOLAIRE Poursuite par Equipes 1 00:15:00 00:15:00

16:38:30 16:58:30 Vitesse Cérémonies Protocolaires 1 00:20:00 00:20:00

16:58:30 16:58:30 Fin des Compétitions 0 00:00:00 00:00:00
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